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JCPC Training Seminar
darrell gregory [dar.1016gregory@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, September 03, 2014 2:02 PM
To: Kimberly Roseboro [kroseboro@firmfoundationsinc.org]; Kimberly.beststaton@nccourts.org; Justin Lewter

[justin.lewter@scouting.org]; brandon.miller@yesofcharlotte.org; Joseph Butler [joseph.butler@bbbsclt.org]; Steve Johnston;
osceola thomas [osceolathomas@gmail.com]; jackie0203 [jackie0203@bellsouth.net]; jeremiah@almaadamsforcongress.com;
Vickie L. Hughes, J.D. [vickie@theblackgirlscorner.org]; Dianna Davis [carolinakidnews@yahoo.com]; Thornton Howard
[thorntonhowardIII@gmail.com]; blanch_penn@yahoo.com; Edwards Swindell [swindell.edwards@ncdps.gov];
juliette.kennedy@ncdps.gov; heidi.hannon@bbbsclt.org; timothy@boystomenfoundation.org; jhayes@givengo.info; Ty Turner
[Tyturner51@gmail.com]; trevor.fuller@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Cc: Scott Stoker [p.scott.stoker@ncdps.gov]; Pratt, RoCheryl [rocheryl.pratt@mecklenburgcountync.gov]

Good Afternoon All,

In response to numerous request, Scott Stoker, JCPC Area Consultant and myself have scheduled a Mecklenburg
County JCPC Funding Seminar. All interested organizations will need to RSVP no later than September 24,
2014. This is required so as to have ample seating and printed materials for attendees. 

Date: October 01, 2014
Time: 8:30am
Location: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Government Center, Room 266

The purpose of this seminar for grass root organizations as well as established groups, is to educate you on application
procedures for funding from the State thru the Mecklenburg County Juvenile Crime Prevention Council and Board of County
Commissioners. Organizations seeking funding should have programs in place targeting the at-risk juvenile population in
Mecklenburg County.  I look forward to seeing all of you in attendance. 

Regards,

Darrell Gregory
Chairman
Mecklenburg County
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
704.336.2105
dar.1016gregory@gmail.com 

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the
North Carolina public records laws and if so, may be disclosed.
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